KTribe Pendants VIR. RESiSTDn®

KTribe S3 Pendant 240V Lighting Specialist Est. 1968

250W Bronze

250W Bronze
Quicklink: Q23A0

ey

KTRIBE S3 BRONZE The Miss K Pendant, designed by Philippe Starck, is a suspension lamp that has a

bronze outer body. The Miss K Pendant has an aluminised interior finish and opal
diffuser.

General
Cap

Colour
Construction
Dimmable
Weight

Dimensions
Cord Length
Diameter
Height
Electrical

Maximum Wattage
Voltage

This fitting is dimmable.

ES/E27
Bronze
Plexiglass
Yes
4.45kg

15000mm
550mm
445mm

250W
240V
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